(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600432337116

FILE 1

85/02/24-01001-016

85/02/24-01001-016

RECEIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

	WALK IN					
	PICK	UP: BROOF	K 8/2	12024 AUG		
XX	CERTIFIED COPY			Z4 AUG - 2 AM		
	РНОТОСОРУ					
XX	GS	GS		9:47		
XX	FILING	LLC				
1.	1605 TRIBECCA WAY (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCL					
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)				
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)				
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT#)		,		
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCE	(MENT #)				
6.		MENT#)				
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:						

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co							
SUBJ	ect.		1605	Γríbeca Way	LLC			
SUBJ	EC1:	Na	ime of Li	mited Liabil	ty Company			
The en	nclosed Articles of	Organization and	d fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerni	ng this m	atter to the f	ollowing:			
	Brian J. Tha	nasiu						2024 AUG
			-	Name of	Person		<u>(</u>	AUC -
	Cheffy Pass	idomo, P.A.					SUH	2-6
				Firm/Co	mpany	·	رنار. آنار:	7
	821 5th Ave	nue South						AH 9: ሁን
				Addr	ess			
	Naples, Flor	ida 34102						
			(City/State an	d Zip Code			_
	_ 	apleslaw.com						_
	1	E-mail address: (1	to be use	d for future a	nnual report notificati	on)		
For furti	her information co	ncerning this ma	tter, pleas	se call:				
	Brian Thanas	siu 	at (239	261-9300			
	Nam	se of Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclos	sed is a check for t	he following amo	ount:					
□\$ 12	25.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fill Certificate of		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status Copy	&
		ng Address iling Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision		
	Divisi	on of Corporation	15		The Centre of Tallaha	issee		
	P ∩ P	10v 6327			2415 N. Monroe Stree	er. Sunté XID		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

$ARTICLES\,OF\,ORGANIZATION\,FOR\,FLORIDA\,LIMITED\,LIABILITY\,COMPANY$

ARTICLE II - Address:	contain the words "Limited			
		Liability Company, "L	.lC" or "LLC.")	
	eet address of the principal o	office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
Naples, Florida 34119			avano Street	
		Naples	, Florida 34119	
	•	d agent are:		ZOZ4 AUG -2
	Brian J. Thanasiu, E 821 5th Avenue Sou	sq. C/O Cheffy Passid Name		AUG-2 AM 9:47 LLAHASSEE, FL
	Brian J. Thanasiu, E 821 5th Avenue Sou	isq. C/O Cheffy Passid Name oth		φ.

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Same and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Melanie J. Ewing 8673 Cavano Street Naples, Florida 34119
	2024 AUS
	NUS-2 AM 9
(Use attachment if necessary)	5
If an effective date is listed, the date must be he date of filing.)	late of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	X
This document is exe I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member, ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, also information submitted in a document to the Department of Stategree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Brian J. Thanasiu Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)